
            

4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5

              

              
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

26

4

12 Sept em
ber 27, 2015

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

D
A

T
E

R
O

U
N

D

5

11

5

25

6

23

7

4

4

4th
4th
4th
4th

D
A

Y

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

35353535 30303030

25252525 37373737

28282828

# 1 # 7

# 2

32323232

# 13

# 14# 8

              

4 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 4 4 4 4

              

6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4

            
  

11 11 11 # 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4
            

  

25 25 4 4 4 4 4 4

            
     

26

425

12

7

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

Sept em
ber 27, 2015

D
A

T
E

4

4

8

46

4

23

16

T
O

U
R

N
A

M
E

N
T

7

8

5

25

4

32

11

39393939

6

5

#11

1312

# 9

E
ast L

ake G
olf C

lub
E

ast L
ake G

olf C
lub

E
ast L

ake G
olf C

lub
E

ast L
ake G

olf C
lub

C
O

U
R

S
E

30

# 10

34343434

25252525

32323232

37373737

39393939

28282828

37373737

32323232

29292929

36363636

38383838

# 17

# 3

34343434

32323232

37373737

# 6 # 12 # 18

# 15

# 16# 4

# 5

PGA TOUR HOLE PLACEMENT CHART


